Isolated DC-DC converter modules, high efficiency
Features
- DC - DC module
- 12, 24 or 48 VDC input and/or output
 (other models on special request)
- High Frequency, High Efficiency
- Galvanic Isolation
- Can be used as battery charger

the chassis or extra cooling blocks used.
The unit will shutdown when the
temperature of the cooling blocks rises
above +70°C. It will restart after cooling
down to normal operating temperatures.
Dimensions
Open frame module: 174 x 157 x 58 mm
        V07/10/01
Isolated DC-DC converter modules, high efficiency
 Standard Models Input Output
KWP Model number Voltage Range Current Voltage Range Sense Stabilised Current
Max (3)
Power
   VDC (1) VDC Max A (2) VDC  VDC range  continuous Watt
12 VDC Input
DC-DC/12-12A10-mod 12 V 10 – 16 V 15 A 12 V 10 - 14,5 V 1 V max Yes 10 A 150 W
DC-DC/12-12A20-mod 12 V 10 – 16 V 30 A 12 V 10 - 14,5 V 1 V max Yes 20 A 300 W
DC-DC/12-24A10-mod 12 V 10 – 16 V 30 A 24 V 19 - 29 V 2 V max Yes 10 A 300 W
24 VDC Input
DC-DC/24-12A10-mod 24 V 19 – 31 V 7.5 A 12 V 10 - 14,5 V 1 V max Yes 10 A 150 W
DC-DC/24-12A20-mod 24 V 19 – 31 V 15 A 12 V 10 - 14,5 V 1 V max Yes 20 A 300 W
DC-DC/24-24A10-mod 24 V 19 – 31 V 15 A 24 V 19 - 29 V 2 V max Yes 10 A 300 W
DC-DC/24-24A10WI-mod 24 V (4) 12 – 31 V 15 A 24 V 19 - 29 V 2 V max Yes 10 A 300 W
DC-DC/24-24A20-mod 24 V 19 – 31 V 30 A 24 V 19 - 29 V 2 V max Yes 20 A 580 W
DC-DC/24-48A5-mod 24 V 19 – 31 V 15 A 48 V 38 - 58 V   4 V max Yes 5 A 300 W
DC-DC/24-48A10-mod 24 V 19 – 31 V 30 A 48 V 38 - 58 V   4 V max Yes 10 A 580 W
48 VDC Input
DC-DC/48-12A10-mod 48 V 41 – 62 V 4 A 12 V 10 - 14,5 V 1 V max Yes 10 A 150 W
DC-DC/48-12A20-mod 48 V 41 – 62 V 7.5 A 12 V 10 - 14,5 V 1 V max Yes 20 A 300 W
DC-DC/48-24A10-mod 48 V 41 – 62 V 7.5 A 24 V 19 - 29 V 2 V max Yes 10 A 300 W
DC-DC/48-24A20-mod 48 V 41 – 62 V 15 A 24 V 19 - 29 V 2 V max Yes 20 A 580 W
(1) Input voltage range uses different voltages for switching off and on again to avoid
continuous on-off switching
(2) The output voltage is normally fixed at the specified output voltage (12, 24 or 48 VDC) but can be
adjusted manually with an internal potentiometer so the unit can be used as a battery charger